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2 di 07:05 00:50 P 18 do 08:25 02:10
19:40 138:25 21:10 14:45

3 wo 07:40 01:25 19 vr 09:20 03:00
20:20 14:05 22:05 15:35

q 4 do 08:25 02:15 20 za 10:25 04:05
21:05 14:45 23:10 16:45

5 wvr 09:15 03:05 21 zo 11:35 05:15
22:00 1540 | - 18:05

6 za 10:20 04:05 22 ma 00:25 06:35
23:10 16:40 12:55 19:10

7 z0 11:30 05:10 23 di 01:40 07:40
----- 17:45 14:10 20:20

8 ma 00:15 06:15 24 wo 02:40 08:45
12:40 18:45 15:10 21:10

9 i 01:15 07:20 @ 25 do 03:30 09:35
13:40 19:45 15:55 21:55

10 wo 02:15 08:15 26 vr 04:10 10:15

*‘“f O 11 do 03:05 09:05 27 za 04:45 10:50
i 15:40 21:25 17:05 22:50

-q
‘s\w 12 wr 04:00 09:55 28 zo 06:10 11:20

EVOLUTION BECOMES 1372 0445 1050 | 20ma 045 115
"REVOLUTION. o o0 1195 | wd  os18 1228

18:00 23:50 18:40  -----
15 ma 06:15 12:25 31 wo 06:45 00:20
T MEW LEG DESIGM ALLOWS PERFECT FIT AND 18:50  ----- 19:10 12:55
anossns | FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT WHEN DIVING IN TRIM 16 di 06:55 00:35
FIND YOUR PERFEEST FIT wiTH BID CUBTOM BIZING 19:35 13:10

m duikcentrum@de-grevelingen.nl / www.de-grevelingen.nl



Februari 2024

1 do 07:10 00:50 17 za 08:50 02:30
19:40 13:25 21:30 15:05
2 vr 07:50 01:25 18 zo 09:45 03:25
20:15 13:55 22:35 16:10
q 3 za 08:30 02:05 19 ma 11:05 04:45
21:05 1440 | - 17:35
4 70 09:25 02:55 20 di 00:00 06:10
22:05 15:35 12:40 18:55
5 ma 10:35 04:05 21 wo 01:25 07:25
23:20 16:55 13:55 20:10
6 di 12:00 05:35 22 do 02:30 08:35
————— 18:10 15:00 21:00
7 wo 00:40 06:50 23 vr 03:15 09:25
13:20 19:25 15:40 21:40
8 do 01:50 07:55 @ 24 za 03:55 10:00
14:25 20:25 16:15 22:05
9 wvr 02:55 08:55 25 zo 04:25 10:25
15:30 21:15 16:40 22:25
O 10 za 03:50 09:45 26 ma 04:55 10:55
16:15 22:05 17:10 22:55
11 zo 04:35 10:35 27 di 05:20 11:25
17:05 22:45 17:40 23:25
12 ma 05:20 11:25 28 wo 05:50 11:55
17:50 23:35 18:10 23:55
13 di 06:00 12:10 29 do 06:20 12:25
18:30 - 18:40 -
14 wo 06:45 00:15
19:15 12:55
15 do 07:20 00:55
19:55 13:30
divestore r 16 vr 08:05  01:40
20:35 14:15

de grevelingen divestore.ni
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Maart 2024

1 w0645 0020 P17 zo 0825  01:55

19:05  12:45 20:50  14:35

2 za  07:10  00:50 18 ma  09:20 0255

19:40  13:15 21:55  15:40

d 3 0 o755 0125 19 di 10:40  04:10

20:20  14:00 23:30  17:10

4 ma 0845  02:10 20 wo  12:25  05:45

2120 14555 | - 18:35

5 di 09:55  03:15 21 do  01:00 07:05

22:35  16:10 13:35  19:45

6 wo  11:30  04:55 22 vr 02:05  08:10

----- 17:45 14:35  20:40

7 do  00:10  06:25 23 za  02:45  08:55

13:05  19:10 1515  21:15

8 w  01:30 07:35 24 720 0330  09:25

14115 20:10 15:50  21:35

9 za 0235 0840 @ 25 ma 0355  09:55

1510 21:00 16:15  22:00

Q 10 z0 0330  09:30 26 di 0425  10:25

16:00  21:45 16:45  22:35

11 ma 0415  10:15 27 wo 0455  10:55

16:45  22:95 17:15  23:00

12 di 05:00  11:00 28 do 0525  11:20

17:30  23:10 17:40  23:25

13 wo 0540  11:45 29 vr 0550  11:50

CHALETS 1810 23:50 18:05  23:50

14 do  06:20  12:25 30za 0615  12:15

K Muralt 18:50 e 18:30 -

15 vr 07:00 00:30 31 zo 07:45 00:25

www. kustparkmuralt.nl 19:25 - 13:05 2005 18:50
B : 16 za  07:35  01:15
20:10  13:45
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® fourth element April 2024

1 ma 08:25 *2:00 17 wo 11:15 * 4:45
20:50  *14:30 23:55 *17:40
q 2 d 09:25 *2:50 18 do 12:50 *6:05
21:50 530 | 0 - *19:00
3 wo 10:35 *4:00 19 vr 01:20 *7:20
23:10  *16:55 14:00 *20:05
4 do 12:15 *5:35 20 za 02:25 *8:25
————— *18:30 14:55 *20:55
5 wr 00:55 *7:05 21 zo 03:10 *9:10
13:45 *19:50 15:35 *21:30
6 za 02:15 *8:15 22 ma 03:45 *9:45
14:55 *20:50 16:10  *22:00
7 z0 03:15 *9:15 23 di 04:15 *10:20
16:50  *21:40 16:40  *22:30
O 8 ma 04:05 *10:.05 @ 24 wo 04:50  *10:45
16:35 *22:20 17:10  *28:05
9 i 04:50  *10:45 25 do 05:25 *11:20
17:25 *22:55 17:40  *28:30
10 wo 05:35 *11:30 26 vr 05:55 *11:50
18:05 *23:45 18:10 -
11 do 06:15 *12:15 27 za 06:30 *0:05
18:45 - 18:40  *12:20
12 wr 06:55 *0:25 28 zo 06:55 *0:30
19:20 *18:00 19:05 *12:55
13 za 07:35 *1:05 29 ma 07:30 *1:10
19:55 *13:45 19:45 *13:30
14 zo 08:15 *1:50 30 di 08:15 *1:55
20:40 *14:20 20:35 *14:20
P 15 ma 09:00 *2:40
21:20  *15:10
16 di 09:55 *3:35
B e A 2 P 22:25  *16:20

fourthalement.com
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fourth element

FOURTHELEMERT, COM

A MORE DELANPCST VL WETSUIT
Waike vl e e A Fe &
recyiied rulsber b

Extent your cold water adventunes with and easy on and off
design and superior thesmal performante.
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SCOouUT

WINDOW TO
ADVENTURE

find out more at fourthelement.com

za

Z0

ma

di

WO

do

vr
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Z0

ma

di
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do

vr

za

z0

ma

di

WO

do

vr

za

Z0

00:10
12:55
01:10
13:45
02:05
14:35
03:00
15:20
03:45
16:05
04:30
16:55
05:20
17:35
06:10
18:20
06:50
19:00
07:40
19:40
08:25
20:30
09:15
21:25
10:10
22:15
11:10
23:20
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Juli 2024
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Augustus 2024

do

vr
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z0

ma

di

WO

do
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fourth element
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September 2024

z0

ma
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WO

do

vr
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® fourth element Oktober 2024

1 di 04:00 *10:00 @ 17 do 04:05 *9:50

16:15  *22:20 16:15  *22:15

O 2 wo 04:35  *10:25 18 vr 04:50 *10:25

16:40 *22:40 17:00 *22:55

3 do 05:00 *10:45 19 za 05:35  *11:10

17:10  *23:05 17:45  *23:40

4 vr 05:30 *11:10 20 zo 06:20 *11:55

17:35  *23:35 1825 -

5 za 06:00  *11:40 21 ma 06:55 *0:25

18:056  ----- 19:10 *12:40

6 zo 06:25 *0:05 22 di 07:30 *1:05

18:35  *12:05 19:50 *13:20

7 ma 06:45 *0:25 23 wo 08:15 *1:50

18:55  *12:30 20:40  *14:10

8 di 07:10 *0:50 q 24 do 09:00 *2:40

19:25 *12:55 21:35 *15:15

9 wo 07:40 *1:20 25 vr 10:00 *3:50

20:00  *13:35 22:45  *16:20

p 10 do 08:20 *2:00 26 za 11:25 *5:10

2050 *1420 | 00 - *17:45

11 vr 09:15 *2:50 27 zo0 00:25 05:40

22:00 *15:20 11:55 18:05

12 za 10:25 *4:10 28 ma 00:40 06:45

23:30  *17:00 13:00 19:10

13 zo 12:10 *5:50 29 di 01:35 07:45

————— *18:30 13:55 19:55

14 ma 01:10 *7:15 30 wo 02:20 08:25

13:40 *19:40 14:35 20:35

15 di 02:20 *8:20 31 do 03:00 08:50

s 14:45  *20:45 15:10 21:05
: ‘ & | 16 wo 083:20 *9:10
oy mah sk g 15:30  *21:35

g e s
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@ fourth element
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November 2024

13:55
02:40
14:50
03:25
15:40
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(NOT) UP CLOSE,

Jsing the fourth element Biomap® measuring syspem 1o order your
bespoke Arganaut 20 Drysuit means no tape measures and no contact
bt a fantastic fit and a sult unlgue bo you.
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P fourth element

December 2024
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Elkerzeeseweg 34
4322 NB Scharendijke
T: 0031-(0)111671500
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@ www.fb.com/duikcentrumgrevelingen
@ www.fb.com/fourthelementnl/

SBWRX'

Subworx for professional diving

Elkerzeeseweg 34 T: 0031-(0)111671288
4322 NB Scharendijke E: martijn@sbwrx.com
The Netherlands www.sbwrx.com



